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199708280002
76231

08/28/1997
10:06:05

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LENOIR,
ROBERT
WAYNE

199412020003
55401

199708260002
73181

08/26/1997
10:50:13

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEITH,
THOMAS S

199211140002
69441

199708280002
75931

08/28/1997
09:29:49

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GIBB,
RICHARD S

199312010003
82061


