Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1997;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199708280002 76231	10:06:05	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LENOIR, ROBERT WAYNE					199412020003 55401	
199708260002 73181	10:50:13	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH, THOMAS S					199211140002 69441	
	09:29:49	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBB, RICHARD S					199312010003 82061	